чс                                                                                                                      Трудоустройство 2020
	№
	Мамандық 
	Бітірушілер саны
	Өз маман.Жұмысқа орналасқандар
	ЖОО
	колледж
	Әскер
	Бала күтімі
	жұмыссыз

	
	Фермерское хозяйство 

	98
	56
	8
	5
	29
	
	0

	
	Сварочное дело


	25
	15
	2
	
	8
	
	0

	
	 тігінші
	75
	47
	
	3
	
	20
	5

	
	
Барлығы 

	
198
	
106
	
10

	

8
	
37
	
20
	
5
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